

Part I: Financial Tables

1. Summary of FY 2006 Full-Year Consolidated Results

a. Summary of Consolidated Statements of Operations

		Yen (millions) (except per share data)		
		FY 2006	FY 2005	
		(4/1/06-3/31/07)	(4/1/05-3/31/06)	Change (%)
Net sales	Y	5,100,163	4,791,416	+6.4
Operating income		182,088	181,488	+0.3
Income before income taxes and minority interests		214,495	118,084	+81.6
Net income		102,415	68,545	+49.4
Earnings per share:				
Basic		49.54	32.83	+16.71
Diluted		44.95	29.54	+15.41
Owners' equity per share	Y	469.02	443.20	
Average number of shares outstanding		2,067,369	2,067,787	
Return on equity		10.9%	7.7%	

b. Net Sales by Business Segment (including intersegment sales)

		Yen (millions)		
		FY 2006	FY 2005	
		(4/1/06-3/31/07)	(4/1/05-3/31/06)	Change (%)
Technology Solutions	Y	3,157,040	2,983,942	+5.8
Ubiquitous Product Solutions		1,118,323	1,059,923	+5.5
Device Solutions		762,675	707,537	+7.8
Other Operations		490,377	447,356	+9.6
Elimination		(428,252)	(407,342)	-
Total	Y	5,100,163	4,791,416	+6.4

c. Summary of Consolidated Financial Condition

		Yen (millions) (except per share data)	
		March 31	March 31
		2007	2006
Total assets	Y	3,943,724	3,807,131
Net assets		1,160,719	917,045
Owners' equity ratio		24.6 %	24.1 %
Net assets per share	Y	469.02	443.20
Number of shares issued		2,070,018,213	2,070,018,213

Note:

The figures of the formerly classified shareholders' equity, shareholders' equity ratio, and shareholders' equity per share are stated in net assets, owners' equity ratio, and net assets per share, respectively, under the March 31, 2006 column.

d. Summary of Consolidated Statements of Cash Flow:

		Yen (millions)	
		FY 2006	FY 2005
		(4/1/06-3/31/07)	(4/1/05-3/31/06)
Cash flows from operating activities	Y	408,765	405,579
Cash flows from investing activities		(151,083)	(234,684)
Cash flows from financing activities		(234,953)	(207,840)
Cash and cash equivalents at end of period	Y	448,705	420,894